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One Hour Virtual Casualty Risk Management Training Courses

RMP Risk Control present our next programme of one-hour on-line training courses on various subjects related to the
management of Employers’ Liability (EL) and Public Liability (PL) risk management. Delivering through these short
sessions, we can dynamically address important subjects and support our clients in a challenging and changing world.
We are no longer reliant on classroom environments and can utilise our technology to bring this training directly to

your employees’ homes and offices.

Programme 19 — Topics and Dates

The programme is split into two streams — Health and Safety and Enterprise Risk Management.

Health and Safety Courses

Bitesize Choking risk assessment in health care and educational settings

Bitesize Corporate Manslaughter and Corporate Responsibility

Bitesize ERM Stress Risk Management

Bitesize Incident Investigation and Claims Defensibility
Bitesize Lithium-lon Batteries & Battery Storage Systems

Bitesize Managing Violence & Aggression in the Workplace

Bitesize Managing Workplace Transport Risks
Bitesize Martyn’s Law

Bitesize Permit to Work

Bitesize Personal Protective Equipment
Bitesize Preventing Slips and Trips

Bitesize Risk Assessment

Bitesize Whistleblowing and safeguarding

Bitesize Working at Height: Safe Use of Ladders

Enterprise Risk Management Courses

Bitesize ERM Intro to Enterprise Risk Management
Bitesize ERM Risk Assessment

Bitesize ERM Risk Control

Bitesize ERM Risk Perception

Bitesize Managing Inland Water

Bitesize Well Managed Highways

AM courses will commence at 1100hrs with a duration of one hour.
PM courses will commence at 1400hrs with a duration of one hour.
All courses are available in longer format on request.

Date

12/02/2025 (AM)
03/02/2025 (AM)
27/02/2025 (AM)
23/01/2025 (AM)
20/03/2025 (AM)
09/01/2025 (AM)
13/03/2025 (AM)
31/01/2025 (AM)
11/02/2025 (AM)
30/01/2025 (AM)
18/03/2025 (AM)
14/01/2025 (AM)
07/03/2025 (AM)

11/03/2025 (AM)

Date

06/02/2025 (AM)
21/02/2025 (AM)
05/03/2025 (AM)
19/03/2025 (AM)
29/01/2025 (AM)

15/01/2025 (AM)

Date

11/03/2025 (PM)
12/02/2025 (PM)
09/01/2025 (PM)
07/03/2025 (PM)
11/02/2025 (PM)
27/02/2025 (PM)
30/01/2025 (PM)
03/02/2025 (PM)
20/03/2025 (PM)
13/03/2025 (PM)
14/01/2025 (PM)
18/03/2025 (PM)
23/01/2025 (PM)

31/01/2025 (PM)

Date

21/02/2025 (PM)
06/02/2025 (PM)
29/01/2025 (PM)
15/01/2025 (PM)
05/03/2025 (PM)

19/03/2025 (PM)



Pricing

There is no charge for attending these sessions as they are included as part of your risk control service offering
through RMP.

Booking and Further Information
Exclusive courses can be arranged as required.

For further information or to book a place on any of the above courses, please contact your local Risk Control
Consultant, e-mail: riskcontroluk@gbtpa.com or use our online booking page at: Gallagher Bassett BiteSize Training.

Risk Management Partners

The Walbrook Building
25 Walbrook
London EC4N 8AW

020 7204 1800
rmpartners.co.uk

This newsletter does not purport to be comprehensive or to give legal advice.
While every effort has been made to ensure accuracy, Risk Management
Partners cannot be held liable for any errors, omissions or inaccuracies
contained within the document. Readers should not act upon (or refrain from
acting upon) information in this document without first taking further specialist
or professional advice.

Risk Management Partners Limited is authorised and regulated by the
Financial Conduct Authority. Registered office: The Walbrook Building,
25 Walbrook, London EC4N 8AW. Registered in England and Wales.

Company no. 2989025.
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