



Bite Size Virtual Training Programme Casualty Risk



In partnership with



One Hour Virtual Casualty Risk Management Training Courses

RMP Risk Control present our next programme of one-hour on-line training courses on various subjects related to the management of Employers' Liability (EL) and Public Liability (PL) risk management. Delivering through these short sessions, we can dynamically address important subjects and support our clients in a challenging and changing world. We are no longer reliant on classroom environments and can utilise our technology to bring this training directly to your employees' homes and offices.

Programme 19 – Topics and Dates

The programme is split into two streams – Health and Safety and Enterprise Risk Management.

	Health and Safety Courses	Date	Date
_	Bitesize Choking risk assessment in health care and educational settings	12/02/2025 (AM)	11/03/2025 (PM)
_	Bitesize Corporate Manslaughter and Corporate Responsibility	03/02/2025 (AM)	12/02/2025 (PM)
_	Bitesize ERM Stress Risk Management	27/02/2025 (AM)	09/01/2025 (PM)
-	Bitesize Incident Investigation and Claims Defensibility	23/01/2025 (AM)	07/03/2025 (PM)
_	Bitesize Lithium-Ion Batteries & Battery Storage Systems	20/03/2025 (AM)	11/02/2025 (PM)
-	Bitesize Managing Violence & Aggression in the Workplace	09/01/2025 (AM)	27/02/2025 (PM)
_	Bitesize Managing Workplace Transport Risks	13/03/2025 (AM)	30/01/2025 (PM)
_	Bitesize Martyn's Law	31/01/2025 (AM)	03/02/2025 (PM)
_	Bitesize Permit to Work	11/02/2025 (AM)	20/03/2025 (PM)
_	Bitesize Personal Protective Equipment	30/01/2025 (AM)	13/03/2025 (PM)
_	Bitesize Preventing Slips and Trips	18/03/2025 (AM)	14/01/2025 (PM)
_	Bitesize Risk Assessment	14/01/2025 (AM)	18/03/2025 (PM)
_	Bitesize Whistleblowing and safeguarding	07/03/2025 (AM)	23/01/2025 (PM)
-	Bitesize Working at Height: Safe Use of Ladders	11/03/2025 (AM)	31/01/2025 (PM)
		Date	Date
	Enterprise Risk Management Courses		
_	Bitesize ERM Intro to Enterprise Risk Management	06/02/2025 (AM)	21/02/2025 (PM)
_	Bitesize ERM Risk Assessment	21/02/2025 (AM)	06/02/2025 (PM)
_	Bitesize ERM Risk Control	05/03/2025 (AM)	29/01/2025 (PM)
_	Bitesize ERM Risk Perception	19/03/2025 (AM)	15/01/2025 (PM)
_	Bitesize Managing Inland Water	29/01/2025 (AM)	05/03/2025 (PM)
_	Bitesize Well Managed Highways	15/01/2025 (AM)	19/03/2025 (PM)

AM courses will commence at 1100hrs with a duration of one hour. PM courses will commence at 1400hrs with a duration of one hour. All courses are available in longer format on request.

Pricing

There is no charge for attending these sessions as they are included as part of your risk control service offering through RMP.

Booking and Further Information

Exclusive courses can be arranged as required.

For further information or to book a place on any of the above courses, please contact your local Risk Control Consultant, e-mail: riskcontroluk@gbtpa.com or use our online booking page at: Gallagher Bassett BiteSize Training.



Risk Management Partners

The Walbrook Building 25 Walbrook London EC4N 8AW

020 7204 1800 rmpartners.co.uk

This newsletter does not purport to be comprehensive or to give legal advice. While every effort has been made to ensure accuracy, Risk Management Partners cannot be held liable for any errors, omissions or inaccuracies contained within the document. Readers should not act upon (or refrain from acting upon) information in this document without first taking further specialist or professional advice.

Risk Management Partners Limited is authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority. Registered office: The Walbrook Building, 25 Walbrook, London EC4N 8AW. Registered in England and Wales. Company no. 2989025.